Nine-Digit Addition (P)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

458.881.821
+ 420.014.072

784.574.850
+ 214.310.032

272.424.052
+ 420.172.202

823.770.650
+ 122.122.105

216.861.528
+ 773.010.021

176.786.608
+ 613.211.010

433.156.588
+ 202.611.301

402.518.855
+ 167.480.141

510.660.371
+ 436.012.207

812.533.660
+ 164.343.124

436.834.560
+ 233.123.106

157.447.012
+ 531.200.383

265.143.046
+ 633.643.031

183.627.062
+ 200.170.723

634.516.203
+ 265.050.550
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Nine-Digit Addition (P) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

458.881.821
+ 420.014.072

878.895.893

784.574.850
+ 214.310.032

272.424.052
+ 420.172.202

9908.884.882

823.770.650
+ 122.122.105

692.596.254

216.861.528
+ 773.010.021

945.892.755

433.156.588
+ 202.611.301

989.871.549

402.518.855
+ 167.480.141

635.767.889

812.533.660
+ 164.343.124

569.998.996

436.834.560
+ 233.123.106

976.876.784

669.957.666

265.143.046
+ 633.643.031

898.786.077

176.786.608
+ 613.211.010

789.997.618

510.660.371
+ 436.012.207

946.672.578

157.447.012
+ 531.200.383

688.647.395

183.627.062
+ 200.170.723

383.797.785

634.516.203
+ 265.050.550

899.566.753
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